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Working Pressure Range
Flow Rate
Max. Temperature
Weight
Rotation Speed
Inlet Connection
Electric Engine 

: 30-140 Bar
: 20-80 l/min
: 90°C
: 5.3 Kg
: 10-16 RPM
: G3/8"
: 40W-24Volt

TK-140/80 E Tank / Reactor Cleaning Head
 Part No: 95.59.0355

N39


